
ITINERARY - 2013 (SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

DATE DAY / WK DAY OVERVIEW CAMPSITE OVERVIEW CAMPSITE

18-Nov Mon Day 1 Bus-Walk Nth Marion Bay Bus-Walk-Abseil Hazards Traverse

19-Nov Tue Day 2 Walk-Raft-Bike Lagoon Bay Abseil-Walk Honeymoon Bay

20-Nov Wed Day 3 Daywalk-Solo Campout Lagoon Bay Kayak or Walk if nec Hazards Beach

21-Nov Thu Day 4 Bike-Paddle Tinpot Island Kayak or Walk if nec Bryans or Schouten

22-Nov Fri Day 5 Paddle-Bike-Board WB Windeward Bound Basecamp Activities Schouten

23-Nov Sat Day 6 Sail Windeward Bound Climb Schouten

24-Nov Sun Day 7 Sail Bryans Corner Kayak-Walk-Board WB Windeward Bound

25-Nov Mon Day 8 Kayak-Camp Schouten Island Sail Windeward Bound

26-Nov Tue Day 9 Climb Schouten Island Sail Stinking Bay

27-Nov Wed Day 10 Basecamp Schouten Island Bike-Paddle Tinpot Island

28-Nov Thu Day 11 Kayak Hazards Beach Paddle-Bike Lagoon Bay

29-Nov Fri Day 12 Kayak-Walk-Abseil Hazards Traverse Bike-Raft-Walk Nth Marion Bay

30-Nov Sat Day 13 Abseil-Walk-Bus Home Walk-Bus Home

Group 2 (North to South)Group 1 (South to North)


